
*R
S

00
0*

Edisonstraat                      4a
5051 DS Goirle     Nederland
order@nutrined.com

Food supplement
Ingredients: Lemon balm (Melissa officinalis), Holy basil extract (Ocimum sanctum), 
Lavender (Lavandula officinalis), Ashwaganda root, stem and leaf extract (Withania 
somnifera), Passion flower extract (Passiflora incarnata) Sharp-PS® phosphatidylserine 
(from sunflower) Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxal-5-phosphate), Magnesium (magnesium taurinate), 
CereBiome® (Lactobacillus helveticus (Rossel®-52) Bifidobacterium longum (Rosell®-175)), 
L-Leucine, Hypermellose (capsule).
Suggested use: Take 2 caps per day with food or as directed by your health care 
professional. Do not exceed the suggested dose. 
Storage conditions- Advise for use: Keep out of reach of children. Store in a 
cool dry place. Keep in closed container below 25° C. Does not replace adequate diet or healthy 
lifestyle. Consult a physician if you are pregnant, breast feeding or following a medical treatment. 

120
Vegecaps
84,60 g

Net weight * Daily dose based on 2 vegecaps

Composition Daily value 
RI %

Amount 
per serving*

-
-
-
-

-
-

1786 %
6.5 %

-

Lemon balm (Melissa officinalis)
Holy basil extract (Ocimum sanctum)
Lavender (Lavandula officinalis)
Ashwaganda root, stem and leaf extract
(Withania somnifera)
Passion flower extract (Passiflora incarnata)
Phosphatidylserine Sharp-PS® (from
sunflower)
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxal-5-phosphate)
Magnesium (Magnesium taurinate)

CereBiome® (=1.5 Billion CFU)
Lactobacillus helveticus (Rossel®-52)
Bifidobacterium longum (Rosell®-175)

 

310 mg
300 mg
200 mg
120 mg

100 mg
40 mg

25 mg
25 mg

 60 mg

s o l u t i o n s  f o r  l i f e

AnxiaEaseTM


