## Food supplement

NUTRINED

Ingredients: Lemon baim (Meissa officinalis), Holy basil extract (Ocimum sanctum), Lavender (Lavandula officinalis), Ashwaganda root, stem and leaf extract (Withania somrifiera), Passin lower extract (Passificra incaratal) Sharp-S<sup>®</sup> (hospitaldylsemie (from sunflower) Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxal-5-phospitale), Magnesium (magnesium taurinate), CereBiome<sup>®</sup> (Lactobacillus helveticus (Rossel<sup>®</sup>-52) Bilidobacterium longum (Rosell<sup>®</sup>-175)), L-Leucine, Hypermellose (capsule).

Suggested use: Take 2 caps per day with food. Do not exceed the suggested dose. Storage conditions- Advise for use: Keep out of reach of children. Store in a cool dry place. Keep in closed container below 25° C. Does not replace adequate diet or healthy litestyle. Consult aphysician if you are pregnant, breast leading or following a medical treatment.

> Edisonstraat 4a 5051 DS Goirle Nederland order@nutrined.com



Researched

**AnxiaEase**<sup>®</sup>

Jutritionals

	Composition	Amount per serving*	Daily value RI %
	Lemon balm (Melissa officinalis) Holy basil extract (Ocimum sanctum)	310 mg 300 mg	-
	Lavender (Lavandula officinalis) Ashwaganda root, stem and leaf extract (Withania somnifera)	200 mg 120 mg	-
	Passion flower extract (Passiflora incarnata) Phosphatidylserine Sharp-PS <sup>®</sup> (from sunflower)	100 mg 40 mg	-
2	Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxal-5-phosphate) Magnesium (Magnesium taurinate)	25 mg 25 mg	1786 % 6.5 %
	CereBiome <sup>®</sup> (=1.5 Billion CFU) Lactobacillus helveticus (Rossel <sup>®</sup> -52) Bifidobacterium longum (Rosell <sup>®</sup> -175)	60 mg	-
	* Daily dose based on 2 vegecaps	Expiry date - Lot N°: see packaging	